506011945 04/13/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6058657

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YANZHEN YU	04/03/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN CARKU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Street Address:	BUILDING A, QIXING CREATIVE SQUARE, LIANRUN ROAD
Internal Address: DALANG STREET,LONGHUA DISTRICT	
City:	SHENZHEN
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	29731194		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036841111 Email: cpg@ipfirm.com

Correspondent Name: HAUPTMAN HAM, LLP

Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD Address Line 2: **SUITE 1400**

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	C5858-290DES
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA L. PRITCHETT
SIGNATURE:	/JOSHUA L. PRITCHETT/
DATE SIGNED:	04/13/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=EFiled_Assignment#page1.tif

REEL: 052381 FRAME: 0336 506011945

PATENT

ASSIGNMENT

which is		nsideration of the y acknowledged, t		od and valuable c	consideration in hand paid, th	he receipt and sufficiency of
	1.}	Yanzhen YU	•	4)		
	2)					
	3}					
Co.,Limi District; its succi America	ted Shenzi essors as def	having a place of hen, Guangdong, (and assigns (her lined in 35 U.S.C. 3	of business at Building China einafter designated "A 100 in the invention enti	<u>g A, Qixing Cre</u> SSIGNEE") the e Hed	iligns and transfers unto Sh ative Square : Lianrum Ro ntire right, title and intere:	ad,Dalang Street,Longhua st for the United States of
FINERG	X 210	<u>JRAGE AND PC</u>	JWER SUPPLY DEVI	CE		
(8)	for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on and Identified by United States Patent Application No; or					
(b)	for w	nich an application	n for United States Lette	rs Pateni was ex	ecuted on,	
and all continua Protection	United ations, on of atative	d States Letters or continuations Industrial Prope	Patent which may be i-in-part thereof, and rty to the said ASSIG	e granted there the right to all NEE, for its int	Commissioner of Patents at fore and any and all exten- benefits under the Interna- erest as ASSIGNEE, its sur in said application shall here	ensions, divisions, reissues, etional Convention for the ecessors, assigns and legal
sald ASS and appl ASSIGNE	on for IGNEE, lication E, its s	and obtaining or , its successors, as is for patent base	iginal, divisional, reissus signs and legal represer d thereon, growing out	ed or extended L statives, and with of or related to t	est, and to render all nece eiters Paient of the United nout further remuneration, is he said invention; and to ex- intial to ASSIGNEE's full prote	States, upon request of the nand to any improvements, scure any papers by the said
SIGNED	on the	date indicated as	ide my signature:			
1) Youne:	V>∂ Yənzh	chen Yu			2020-04-03 Date:	
Name:					Date:	

Date

Date:

PATENT REEL: 052381 FRAME: 0337

Name: